
2/25/2026

Sebring International Raceway
March 4-8, 2026

Pre-Event Draft

Porsche Endurance Challenge PSCNA GT3 Cup PSCNA Cayman IMSA AEC FMC

Breezeway

PIT EXIT
BOX# CAR# TEAM Class CAR# TEAM Class CAR# TEAM Class CAR# TEAM Class CAR# TEAM Class

ROAD
BRIDGE

1
2
3

ROAD 
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

ROAD / PIT IN

222 Scalzo Autosport 72 CHR
251 CHR 251 CHR 98 CHR
98 CHR 27 CHR

227 JDX Racing 227 JDX Racing
248 JDX Racing 248 JDX Racing 29 Grant Motorsports
254 JDX Racing 265 JDX Racing 40 Grant Motorsports
260 JDX Racing 267 JDX Racing
288 Kellymoss 297 JDX Racing
240 Kellymoss 288 Kellymoss 30 Kellymoss
62 Kellymoss 240 Kellymoss 23 Kellymoss
23 Kellymoss 264 Kellymoss 60 Kellymoss

221 Topp Racing 221 Topp Racing 3 Topp Racing
268 Vintage Racing Company 268 Vintage Racing Company 32 Topp Racing

226 JTR Motorsports Engineering 250 JTR Motorsports Engineering 53 KMC
231 JTR Motorsports Engineering 226 JTR Motorsports Engineering
281 JTR Motorsports Engineering 231 JTR Motorsports Engineering

281 JTR Motorsports Engineering
275 Competition Motorsports 44 Tatum Racing
296 Competition Motorsports

249 Competition Motorsports 249 Competition Motorsports
295 Loftus Motorsports 295 Loftus Motorsports
234 TPC Racing 234 TPC Racing 74 TPC Racing
75 Lewis Racing 219 Fall-Line Motorsports 75 Lewis Racing

220 Fall-Line Motorsports
228 Fall-Line Motorsports
246 Fall-Line Motorsports

278 HM Road Racing 203 Fall-Line Motorsports

49 ACI Motorsports 274 ACI Motorsports 49 ACI Motorsports 8 Lief Johnson Ford Racing
274 ACI Motorsports 214 CRP Racing 68 Capaldi Racing
59 Heinlein Racing Development 244 Heinlein Racing Development 59 Heinlein Racing Development 23 Capaldi Racing

253 Kingpin Racing 253 Kingpin Racing 5 C Miller Racing
223 Charles Wicht Racing 31 Goldcrest Motorsports 86 Capaldi Racing
210 Goldcrest Motorsports 88 Goldcrest Motorsports TBC AEC Team
217 Goldcrest Motorsports 94 Goldcrest Motorsports TBC AEC Team
291 Citimarine Motorsports TBC AEC Team 24 Serpent Stangs Racing

TBC AEC Team 21 McCumbee McAleer Racing
TBC AEC Team 58 Nick Smither Racing

TBC AEC Team 37 Hennessey Racing
TBC AEC Team 91 Birdhouse Racing

TBC AEC Team 65 TPC Racing
TBC AEC Team 36 TPC Racing
TBC AEC Team

42 Torre Racing

26 ft Boxes

M M
GT3 A M M
Cay PA PA

GT3 PA M
GT3 PA M PA
GT3 PA M PA
GT3 PA PA
GT3 A M
GT3 A M PA
Cay PA PA M
Cay A M M

M M PA
GT3 PA M M

GT3 PA M M
GT3 PA M
GT3 PA PA

PA
PA M
PA

GT3 PA M
GT3 PA PA
GT3 PA M M
Cay A M M

M
M
M

GT3 A PA

Cay PA M M DH
GT3 PA M DHL
Cay PA M PA DH
GT3 A M DHL

M M DH
M M
M M
PA DHL

DH
DHL

DHL
DHL

DHL
DHL

MCC

225 Speedsport Tuning PA

Timing
Loop


