



Porsche Endurance Challenge				PSCNA GT3 Cup			PSCNA Cayman			IMSA AEC			FMC		
PIT EXIT															
BOX#	CAR#	TEAM	Class	CAR#	TEAM	Class	CAR#	TEAM	Class	CAR#	TEAM	Class	CAR#	TEAM	Class
ROAD BRIDGE															
1				222	Scalzo Autosport	M	72	CHR	M						
2	251	CHR	GT3 A	251	CHR	M	98	CHR	M						
3	98	CHR	Cay PA	225	Speedsport Tuning	PA	27	CHR	PA						
ROAD															
4	227	JDX Racing	GT3 PA	227	JDX Racing	M									
5	248	JDX Racing	GT3 PA	248	JDX Racing	M	29	Grant Motorsports	PA						
6	254	JDX Racing	GT3 PA	265	JDX Racing	M	40	Grant Motorsports	PA						
7	260	JDX Racing	GT3 PA	267	JDX Racing	PA									
8	288	Kellymoss	GT3 A	297	JDX Racing	M									
9	240	Kellymoss	GT3 A	288	Kellymoss	M	30	Kellymoss	PA						
10	62	Kellymoss	Cay PA	240	Kellymoss	PA	23	Kellymoss	M						
11	23	Kellymoss	Cay A	264	Kellymoss	M	60	Kellymoss	M						
12	221	Topp Racing	M	221	Topp Racing	M	3	Topp Racing	PA						
13	268	Vintage Racing Company	GT3 PA	268	Vintage Racing Company	M	32	Topp Racing	M						
14															
15	226	JTR Motorsports Engineering	GT3 PA	250	JTR Motorsports Engineering	M	53	KMC	M						
16	231	JTR Motorsports Engineering	GT3 PA	226	JTR Motorsports Engineering	M									
17	281	JTR Motorsports Engineering	GT3 PA	231	JTR Motorsports Engineering	PA									
18				281	JTR Motorsports Engineering	PA									
19				275	Competition Motorsports	PA	44	Tatum Racing	M						
20				296	Competition Motorsports	PA									
21	249	Competition Motorsports	GT3 PA	249	Competition Motorsports	M									
22	295	Loftus Motorsports	GT3 PA	295	Loftus Motorsports	PA									
23	234	TPC Racing	GT3 PA	234	TPC Racing	M	74	TPC Racing	M						
24	75	Lewis Racing	Cay A	219	Fall-Line Motorsports	M	75	Lewis Racing	M						
25				220	Fall-Line Motorsports	M									
26				228	Fall-Line Motorsports	M									
27				246	Fall-Line Motorsports	M									
28	278	HM Road Racing	GT3 A	203	Fall-Line Motorsports	PA									
Breezeway															
Timing Loop															
29	49	ACI Motorsports	Cay PA	274	ACI Motorsports	M	49	ACI Motorsports	M				8	Lief Johnson Ford Racing	DH
30	274	ACI Motorsports	GT3 PA	214	CRP Racing	M							68	Capaldi Racing	DHL
31	59	Heinlein Racing Development	Cay PA	244	Heinlein Racing Development	M	59	Heinlein Racing Development	PA				23	Capaldi Racing	DH
32	253	Kingpin Racing	GT3 A	253	Kingpin Racing	M							5	C Miller Racing	DHL
33				223	Charles Wicht Racing	M	31	Goldcrest Motorsports	M				86	Capaldi Racing	DH
34				210	Goldcrest Motorsports	M	88	Goldcrest Motorsports	M	TBC	AEC Team				
35				217	Goldcrest Motorsports	M	94	Goldcrest Motorsports	M	TBC	AEC Team				
36				291	Citimarine Motorsports	PA				TBC	AEC Team		24	Serpent Stangs Racing	DHL
37															
38										TBC	AEC Team		21	McCumbee McAleer Racing	DH
39										TBC	AEC Team		58	Nick Smither Racing	DHL
40															
41										TBC	AEC Team		37	Hennessey Racing	DHL
42										TBC	AEC Team		91	Birdhouse Racing	DHL
43															
44										TBC	AEC Team		65	TPC Racing	DHL
45										TBC	AEC Team		36	TPC Racing	DHL
46										TBC	AEC Team				
47													42	Torre Racing	MCC
ROAD / PIT IN															
26 ft Boxes															